

Complain Case No. 63/2024 (Reg no. 63/2024)
JO CODE WB 01449

Order dated: 02/7/2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the parties are absent by petition prayin for time on he ground stated therein .

Hd . Time .prayer is allowed.

Fix : 28/8/2025 foe Evidence .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur

